





Announcement: Halal Expo & World Halal Summit 2024

Dear Esteemed Colleagues,

We are pleased to introduce ourselves as Discover Events company, the main organizers of the highly anticipated Halal Expo and World Halal Summit. These prestigious events, annually held under the Patronage of the Presidency of the Republic of Turkiye and in coordination with the Standards and Metrology Institute for Islamic Countries (SMIIC), the authorized institution of the Organization of Islamic Cooperation (OIC), with the support of the Ministry of Trade of the Republic of Türkiye, other related domestic and international ministries, and various governmental and non-governmental institutions.

Date: 27-30 November, 2024

Venue: Istanbul Expo Center, Istanbul/Turkiye

Theme: "A Decade of Halal Success: Uniting Vision, Shaping the Future"

For comprehensive information about these events, we invite you to explore our attached **brochure**, including an insightful post-show report and post-show video with provided links:

Post-Show Report: https://worldhalalsummit.com.tr/en/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/2023sonucraporen.pdf

Post-Show Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OZiw8dHSBqc

As we approach the 10th Anniversary of the World Halal Summit and Halal Expo, we are excited to invite you to Istanbul for an unparalleled multisectoral international gathering that has firmly established itself as a cornerstone of the global Halal industry. This year's event promises to be the most expansive yet, encompassing over 50,000 square meters of exhibition space, with participation from more than 110 countries, approximately 50,000 official delegates and trade visitors, and over 1,000 exhibitors.











Dedicated areas and events will include, but are not limited to:

- World Halal Summit Conference Area
- Halal Products and Services Area
- Natural, Organic, and Vegan Products and Services Area
- Private Label Products and Services Area
- Tourism and Health Area
- Modest Fashion Area
- B2B Areas
- Türkiye and Foreign Countries Business Forums Areas

We look forward to your participation in the World Halal Summit & Halal Expo 2024. Please be advised that joining the Halal Expo and World Halal Summit requires a registration process to ensure smooth organization and effective participant engagement. For further information or inquiries, please contact us.

Contact Details:

International Project and Sales Department info@discoverevents.com.tr info@helalexpo.com.tr

+90 212 444 82 75



